BURREN ANIMAL RESCUE

INCOME & EXPENDITURE - JANUARY TO DECEMBER 2018

INCOME

Sale of Secondhand/Donated Tack
Fundraising

Horsemanship Donation

Monthly Sponsorship

Department of Agriculture Ex-Gratia Payment

EXPENDITURE

Veterinary

Feed

Hay

Bedding, Rugs & Hardware
Horse Box Repairs
Transport & Travel

Animal Collection Services
Postage & Printing
Website & Advertising

Operating Profit (Loss) @ 31 December 2018

€

3188.00
9174.40
1200.00

883.00
8500.00

€

2781.45
2067.87
9830.00
2206.90
606.22
507.20
420.00
713.81
265.12

€

22,945.40

19,398.57

€ 3,546.83



