BURREN ANIMAL RESCUE INCOME & EXPENDITURE - JANUARY TO DECEMBER 2018

	€	€	€
INCOME			
Sale of Secondhand/Donated Tack	3188.00		
Fundraising	9174.40		
Horsemanship Donation	1200.00		
Monthly Sponsorship	883.00		
Department of Agriculture Ex-Gratia Payment	<u>8500.00</u>		
			22,945.40
EXPENDITURE			
Veterinary		2781.45	
Feed		2067.87	
Нау		9830.00	
Bedding, Rugs & Hardware		2206.90	
Horse Box Repairs		606.22	
Transport & Travel		507.20	
Animal Collection Services		420.00	
Postage & Printing		713.81	
Website & Advertising		<u>265.12</u>	
			<u>19,398.57</u>
Operating Profit (Loss) @ 31 st December 2018			€ 3,546.83